
Title:
Neutron Producing Targets

Contracting authority:
European Commission, Joint Research Centre - Geel (JRC-GEE) 

TED publication date:
07/06/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
05/07/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number JRC/GEE/2022/OP/1328

Title Neutron Producing Targets

Description 
The purpose of this framework contract is to purchase tritiated and 
deuterium targets for the ‘Standards for Nuclear Safety, Security and 
Safeguards’ group. These targets will be used to generate neutrons.

Contract type Supplies 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework agreement 
or a dynamic purchasing system 
(DPS) 

Framework agreement 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Lowest price 

Estimated total value 400000.00 EUR

Estimated value 400000.00 EUR

Main CPV 42152000

NUTS BE213


